

Ex No.186/19  
Shyam Lal & Ors. v. UOI

15.03.2019

Present : Ms. Anju Tyagi, proxy for Sh. Inder Singh, ld.  
counsel for DHs.

Execution received on assignment. Be checked &  
registered.

Heard. Put up with the report of Nazir, on  
29.03.2019.

( Sanatan Prasad )  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 15.03.19