

Ex. No. 186/19  
SHYAM LAL & ORS. VS UOI

29.03.2019

Present: Ms. Anju Tyagi, Ld. Counsel along DH/L.R namely Sh.  
Mahesh Chand Nagar and Sh. Dhir Singh.

Report of Nazir is incomplete. Be reported afresh, if any  
payment has been deposited in the matter, for 31.05.2019.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.03.2019