

Ex. No. 186/19  
SHYAM LAL VS UOI

04.10.2019

Present: Ms. Anju Tyagi, proxy for Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel  
with DH.

None for the JD/LAC despite due service of the notice.

Seen report of Nazir.

Issue warrant of attachment on PF/list.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ-East, KKD Delhi on  
25.11.2019 at 2.00 p.m. Put up for report on warrants on 10.01.2020.

Steps be taken within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.10.2019