

Ex. No. 186/19  
SHYAM LAL VS UOI

10.01.2020

Present: Sh. Mahesh Chand Nagar and Sh. Dheer Singh DH/L.Rs  
Sh. Ram Khilari, Kanoongo, LAC East, Distt.

Time is sought by L.Rs on the ground that mother of the  
Ld. Counsel Sh. Inder Singh is not well. Issue W/A on PF/List.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ-East, KKD Delhi on  
24.02.2020 at 2.00 p.m. Put up for report on warrants on 14.08.2020.  
Steps be taken within a month. Last opportunity is given.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/10.01.2020