

Ex No. 186/19  
Shyam Lal VS. Union of India

09.04.2021

*Proceedings through Webex Online Meeting.*

*At 1.05 PM.*

Present : None.

None has joined the online meeting.

It is 1.05 PM.

Put up on **28.08.2021** for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.04.2021