

EX NO.186/19
SHYAM LAL
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA

27.08.2022

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Mr. Mahesh Chand Nagar, LR of Lt. Sh. Shyam
Lal in person.

ENM not filed by Union of India through LAC
till date. Let the same be called through LAC
concerned.

Put up for further proceedings on **17.09.2022.**

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.08.2022