

EX NO.186/19
SHYAM LAL
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA

17.09.2022

Present : Mr. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Mr. JK Sinha, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.
Mr. Puneet Kumar Patel, ADM (East) in person.

Today again adjournment sought on behalf of Union of India to file the ENM. Let the same be filed on or before the next date of hearing.

At request, list the matter for further proceedings on **11.11.2022**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.09.2022