

EX 186/19
SHYAM LAL Vs. UNION OF INDIA

19.01.2024

Present: Sh. Inder Singh, Id. Counsel for DH along-with
LR's of DH.

Sh. Satish Sharma, Id. Counsel for UOI along-with
Sh. Rahul, DEO, from the office of LAC, East.

Report dt. 17.01.2024 filed on behalf of UOI. Be
taken on record.

However, LR verification report not filed. Let the
same be filed on or before the NDOH.

At request, put up for filing of LR verification
report/further proceedings on **05.04.2024**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/19.01.2024