

EX 186/19  
SHYAM LAL Vs. UNION OF INDIA

07.02.2025

Present: Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.  
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.  
Sh. Laxmikant, Patwari from the office of LAC,  
East.

Report of District Nazir already filed on 13.12.2024,  
same is taken on record.

Put up for consideration on **28.02.2025**.

(Hem Singh)  
District Judge-01  
East/KKD Court/Delhi/07.02.2025