

EX 186/19
SHYAM LAL
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA

19.12.2025

Present : Mr. Inder Singh, Ld. counsel for DH.
Mr. Satish Sharma, Ld. counsel for Union of India
along-with Mr. Laxmi Kant, Patwari, O/o LAC
(East).
Mr. M.S. Bhana, Ld. counsel for DDA.

Adjournment sought by Ld. counsel for DDA to
make the payment of awarded compensation amount.

At request, put up for further proceedings on
09.01.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.12.2025